Clinton Township School District

Monday, August 29, 2022
Tuesday, August 30, 2022
Wednesday, August 31, 2022
Thursday, September 1, 2022
Friday, September 2, 2022
Monday, September 5, 2022

Monday, September 12, 2022
Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Wednesday, September 14, 2022
Thursday, September 15, 2022
Monday, September 26, 2022

Wednesday, October 5, 2022
Monday, October 10, 2022

Monday, November 7, 2022
Tuesday, November 8, 2022
Wednesday, November.9;2022
November 10-11, 2022
Wednesday, November 16, 2022
Wednesday, November 23, 2022
November 24-25, 2022

Wednesday, December 14, 2022
Friday, December 23, 2022
December 24 - January 2. |

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 .
Monday, January 16, 2023 °
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 |

. Friday, February 17, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023
Wednesday, March 8, 2023
April 7-16, 2023

Monday, April 17, 2023
Wednesday, April 26, 2023
Monday, May 29, 2023

Wednesday, June 21, 2023
Wednesday, June 21, 2023
Wednesday, June 21, 2023

Professional Development
Professional Development
First Day Students
Regular School Session
School closed

Closed, Labor Day

Back to School Night PMG

Back to School Night RVS

Back to School Night CTMS 6

Back to School Night CTMS 7-8
Closed, Rosh Hashanah Observance

Closed, Yom Kippur Observance
Professional Development

Parent/Teacher Conferences (PM) |
Parent/Teacher Conferences, Election Day

_Parent/Teacher Conferences (PM)
\NJEA Convention

Professional Development PM (W)
Early Dismissal ‘
Thanksgiving Break

| “P'rofessional Development PM (W)r‘
\ Early Dismissal \
\Winter Recess

Schools reopen from recess

Martin Luther King Day '
" Professional Development PM (W)

Professional Development (FR)
President’s Day

Professional Development PM (W)
Spring Break

Schools reopen from break
Professional Development (W)

Memorial Day

Grade 8 Graduation ! ! !
Tentative Last Day - Students
Tentative Last Day - Faculty/Staff

2022-2023 School Calendar

Early Dismissal
Early Dismissal
School closed
School closed

School closed

\School closed

School closed (students)

Students Early Dismissal
School closed (students)

Students Ea‘rly“DismissaI‘
School closed

Students Early Dismissal
Early Dismissal

School closed

\ Staff PM PD, Students Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal

\ School closed

School closed
Staif PM PD, Students Early Dismissal

Staff PM PD, Students Early Dismissal
School closed

Staff PM PD, Students Early Dismissal
School closed (Includes Good Friday)
Staff PM PD, Students Early Dismissal

School closed

*Includes four (4) emergency closing days. In the event additional days are needed, the following days will be used as
make-up days in this order: President's Day; 5 days at Spring Recess beginning Friday, April 22 and working backwards
and ending on Monday, weekends, and then extension of the school year through June 30. If emergency closing days are
not used, they will be given as vacation days on dates to be announced. Calendar is subject to change with Board of

Education approval.

Pending Board of Education approval - 12/2021.



